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02 ***xABSENTEE TOTALS . * % DEMQCRATIC OFFICES » =
v u
M . D
S S I
- C . A
L H 8 N J
R 3 S E A A s O N 0
3 A E 0 R R E A E )
G L N M L B NS V E G
I L AF E M E A AH 1 F P R
S 0 TU L c S R TO D E H A
T T T EL A ER I Y
R S U L L C G T K N A
A R -_E A R 8 -_E S L D
T ¢ N TV R E 0 TA T I A
I A 0 DE 1 T E X DE R E Q v
0 S U ER N H N € ER N I T I
N T T MM E Y E R MM S N 0 S
PLACER COUNTY 42432 5668 13.4 959 2328 194 1842 366 2925 208 1823
4TH CONGRESSIONAL 42432 5668 13.4 959 2328 194 1842 366 2925 208 1823 |
-1ST SENATE 42432 5668 13.4 959 2328 194 1842 366 2925 208 1823
4TH ASSEMBLY _ _ 42432 5668 13.4 959 2328 194 1842 366 2925 208 1823
“1ST SUPERVISORIAL 91 100646 14643 14,3 267 649 . 46 411 90 738 S7 473
2ND SUPERVISORIAL 91 7970 880 11.0 141 367 22 288 45 416 37 315
3RD SUPERVISORIAL 91 8719 1504 17.2 280 588 45 487 118 752 62 486
4TH SUPERVISORIAL 91 7578 904 11.9 134 373 42 319 56 488 20 290
5TH SUPERVISORIAL 91 8101 937 11.6 137 351 39 337 57 531 32 259
AUBURN , 2930 495 16.9 99 184 16 157 35 263 21 143
COLFAX - 312 31 9.9 6 15 2 4 2 13 0 12
LINCOLN - 1641 166 10.1 32 71 1 42 13 57 9 62
ROCKLIN ' 4101 500 12.2 92 192 16 177 25 259 14 172
ROSEVILLE 11088 1606 14.5 279 716 51 486 88 . 854 53 515
LOOMIS 1483 140 9.4 22 49 S 61 7 87 4 38

UNINCORPORATED AREA 20877 2730 13.1 429 1101 103 915 196 1382 107 881
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PLACER COUNTY 47457 7676 16.2 1087 461 1526 3827 2008 5155 6019 5815
4TH CONGRESSIONAL 47457 7676 18.2 1087 461 1526 3827 2008 5155 6019 5815
1ST SENATE 47457 7676 1642 1087 461 1526 3827 2008 5155 6019 5815
4TH ASSEMBLY 47457 7676 162 1087 461 1526 3827 2008 5155 6019 5815
1ST SUPERVISORIAL 91 9686 1643 17.0 ' 228 38 334 826 398 1140 1298 1239
2ND SUPERVISORIAL 91 9418 1160 12.3 170 8¢ 214 605 294 799 944 898
| 3RD SUPERVISORIAL 91 9433 1839 19.5 279 104 357 395 529 1169 1413 1356
i 4TH SUPERVISORIAL 91 10770 1574 14.6 205 93 308 801 374 1103 1269 1207
| 5TH SUPERVISORIAL 91 8150 1480 17.9 205 96 313 70C 413 944 1095 1115
AUBURN 3245 639 19.7 108 36 104 335 197 395 480 463 |
COLFAX 238 37 15.5 9 3 5 18 9 24 25 © 27
LINCOLN 1268 131 10.3 17 8 14 76 25 99 108 99 ‘
ROCKLIN 5815 753 12.9 103 56 155 376 195 509 607 565
ROSEVILLE 11859 2024 17.1 279 103 403 1029 473 1415 1600 1528
LOOMIS 1430 163 11.4 25 14 29 84 48 110 137 134
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07 **%xGRAMND TOTALS ’ * * LIBERTARIAN PARTY OFFICES * *
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PLACER COUNTY 456 196 43.0 142 155 159 164 o 172
4TH CONGRESSIONAL 456 196 43.0 142 155 159 164 0 172
18T SENATE 456 196 43.0 142 155 159 164 0 172
4TH ASSEMBLY : 456 196 43.0 . 142 155 159 164 0 172
J
1ST SUPERVISORIAL 91 47 19 40.4 13 12 13 15 0 14
2ND SUPERVISORIAL 91 72 25 34.7 14 20 20 19 0 22
3RD SUPERVISORIAL 91 104 47 45.2 37 33 39 42 c 43
4TH SUPERVISORIAL 91 64 28 43.8 23 - 21 23 23 0 24
STH SUPERVISORIAL 91 169 77 45.6 55 - 64 65 0] 69
AUBURN ‘ 30 16 53.3
COLFAX . 9 6 66.7
LINCOLN 13 5 38.5
ROCKLIN ' 45 14 31.1
ROSEVILLE 52 18 34.6
LOOMIS 12 5 41.7

UNINCORPORATED AREA 295 132 44.7 107 111 113 115 0 119
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PLACER COUNTY 456 27 5.9 18 18 19 21 0 22
4TH CONGRESSIONAL 456 27 5.9 18 18 19 21 0 22
1ST SENATE 456 27 5.9 18 18 19 21 0 22
4TH ASSEMBLY 456 27 5.9 18 13 19 21 0 22
1ST SUPERVISORIAL 91 47 3 bub
2ND SUPERVISORIAL 91 72 3 4.2
3RD SUPERVISORIAL 91 104 8 .
4TH SUPERVISORIAL 91 64 6 .
5TH SUPERVISORIAL 91 169 7 4.
AUSURN 30 2 6.7
COLFAX 9 0 0.0
LINCOLN 13 0 0.0
ROCKLIN 45 3 6.7
ROSEVILLE 52 3 5.8
LOOMIS 12 2 16.7
UNINCORPORATED AREA 295 17 5.8
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PLACZR COUNTY 331 60 18.1 11 9 5 20 18 30 8 0 0 0
4TH CONGRESSIONAL 331 60 18.1 11 9 5 20 18 30 8 0 0 0
15T SENATE 331 60 18.1 11 9 5 20 138 30 8 0 0 0
4TH ASSEMBLY 331 60 18.1 11 9 5 20 13 30 e 0 0 0
1ST SUPERVISORIAL 91 63 6 9.5
2ND SUPERVISORIAL 91 54 12 22.2
3RD SUPERVISORIAL 91 60 15 25.0
4TH SUPERVISORIAL 91 36 4 11.1
STH SUPERVISORIAL 91 118 23 19.5
AUBURN 19 4 21.1
COLFAX 4 1 25.0
LINCOLN 1 4 36.4
ROCKLIN 32 4 12.5
ROSEVILLE 67 6 9.0
LOOMIS - 9 1 11.1

UNINCORPORATED AREA 189 40 21,2
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09 #**x*GRAND TOTALS * * GREEN PARTY OFFICES * =»
s
T
A
T
E
. N
S 0
E N
N E
A .
R 8 T 0
E A E F
G L K
I L 1 E T
S 0 s N H
T T T T T 3
R S U
A R D S A
T [ N I M 8
I A 0 SG I 0
0 S U TR T v
N T T «N H £
PLACER COUNTY 621 203 33.5 153 33
4TH CONGRESSIONAL 621 208 33,5 153 33
1ST SENATE © 621 208 33.5 153 33
4TH ASSEMBLY 621 208 33.5 153 33
1ST SUPERVISORIAL 91 107 29 27.1 21 7
2ND SUPERVISORIAL 91 101 31 30.7 23 6
3RD SUPERVISORIAL $1 107 45  42.1 26 9
4TH SUPERVISORIAL 91 100 24 24.0 20 1
5TH SUPERVISORIAL 91 206 79 38.3 63 10
AUSURN 52 21 40.4 13 3
COLFAX - 7 3 42.9 [
LINCOLN 17 7 41.2 I
ROCKLIN . 69 16 23.2 14 1
ROSEVILLE 132 34 25.8 25 7
LOOMIS - 13 3 2341 [ ]

UNINCORPORATED AREA 331 124 37.5 92 20
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* % GREEN PARTY OFFICES * =*
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10 ***GRAND TOTALS

PLACER COUNTY
4TH CONGRESSIONAL
18T ssngfé
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2ND SUPERVISORIAL 91
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10 #*%x*ABSENTEE TOTALS * REPUBLICAN CENTRAL COMMITTEE ~ 2ND DISTRICT *
c2 :
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YI
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cT
3 C *
N= A R
T * R P 0
RR A * 0 A B
R B AE L P J L T D E
£ A LP I A S I Y R E R
G L C u C M N D I N - T
I L C E L o] M I [ N
S 0 0 T Y (o} A I I S
T T T M F F T ! N A S I
R S u M E E G C E N
A R I R R G L 0 E S o
T C N T R R" N 0 N H v M L
I A 0 T A A I R | A A I A
0 S U EE R R L 1 0 M N T I
N T T E4 1 I E A R P S H R
PLACER COUNTY 9418 1160 12.3 371 3388 335 253 351 411 386 238 340
4TH CONGRESSIONAL 9418 1160 12.3. 37 338 335 263 351 411 386 288 360
1ST SENATE 9418 1160 12.3 371 338 335 253 351 411 386 288 360
4TH ASSEMBLY 9413 1160 12.3 371 388 335 263 351 411 386 288 360
2ND SUPERVISORIAL 91 9418 1160 12.3 371 338 335 263 351 411 386 288 360
LINCOLN 1268 131 10.3 61 57 26 27 37 39 35 30 49
ROCKLIN . 5077. 672 13.2 189 190 226 167 213 253 247 171 211

UNINCORPORATED AREA 3073 357 11.6 121 141 83 69 101 119 104 87 100
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2ND DISTRICT *
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* REPUBLTICAN CENTRAL COMMITTE
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11  *%x*«GRAND TOTALS

PLACER COUNTY

4TH CONGRESSIONAL
1ST‘SENATE

4TH ASSEHBLY

3RD SUPERVISORIAL 9

AUBURN
UNINCORPORATED AREA
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* REPUBLICAN CENTRAL COMMITTEE = 3RD DISTRICT *
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PRESIDENTIAL SRIMARY ELECTION, JUNE 2, 1992

11 #x%xABSENTEE TOTALS * REPUBLICAN CENTRAL COMMITTEE - 3RD DISTRICT »
c3
OR
ub
N
TD
YI
S
cT
Ee
N
T-
R J D
R 8 AR P A * A
€ A LE A N J v
G L P M I * E I
I L ¢ E c T S D
S 0 0 L E 0 S
T T T MoA M A v
R S U M F R 8 A
A R I U ] J T E U
T C N T L R 0 D G
I A Q T M 8 N c 0 H
0 S U EE E E E 0 R A
N T T E5 R S S X 3 N
PLACER COUNTY 9433 1839 19.5 886 809 832 850 677 584
4TH CONGRESSIONAL 9433 1839 19.5 886 809 832 850 677 584
1ST SENATE 9433 1839 19.5 886 809 832 850 677 584
4TH ASSEMBLY 9433 1839 19.5 886 809 832 850 677 584
3RD SUPERVISORIAL 91 9433 1839 19.5 886 809 832 850 677 584
AUBURN 3245 639 19.7 3903 310 309 322 256 197

UNINCORPORATED AREA 6188 1200 19.4 583 499 523 528 421 387
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6708792 70
PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY ELECTION, JUNE 2, 1992
12 *%**GRAND TOTALS GREEN~LIBERTARIAN & PEACE/FREEDOM COUNTY WIDE COUNTY COUNCIL
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"R oL OF
N Ul uP
N3 N
Y= Y
C N C N
0 €cC O €0 O
U s M W B £0 EU
N A A I A NU C NN C
CT N R L R TN A TT A
oY D T M P L B RT N RY N
R 8 UW R H I A I A AY D AW D
E A NI A A C U A R Lw I LI I
G L T0 3 H L M A I [V )]
I L YE C M . R A A CO A CE A
S 0 H A u E S S 0E T Q T
T T T C A L [ L B T T M E M E
R S U 0 P 1) E R 0 0 M M
A R u P 4] B I C c 1 F I F
T [ N N € N W R S K K T 1 T I
I A 0] C L A A 0 T. W W T L T L
0 S U I€ L D L W 0 I I EE E EE E
N T T L7 E 0 N N L N N E? D E7 D
PLACER COUNTY 621 208 33.5 117 116 99 99 129 124 150 0 0
4TH CONGRESSIONAL 621 208 33.5 117 116 99 99 129 124 150 0 0
1ST SENATE 621 208 33.5 117 116 99 99 129 124 150 0 4]
4TH ASSEMBLY 621 208 33.5 117 116 99 99. 129 124 150 0 0
1ST SUPERVISORIAL 91 107 29 27.1 13 16 1% 13 20 17 25 0 0
2ND SUPERVISORIAL 91 101 31 30.7 19 19 16 16 24 20 25 0 0
330 SUPERVISORIAL 91 167 45 42.1 23 18 14 15 21 13 27 0 0
4TH SUPERVISORIAL 91 100 24 24.0 12 14 10 9 11 11 14 0 0
STH SUPERVISORIAL 91 206 79 38.3 50 49 45 46 53 sg 59 0 0
AUBURN 52 21 40.4 12 6 5 6 8 7 11 0 0
COLFAX 7 3 4249
LINCOLN 17 7 41.2
ROCKLIN : 69 16 23.2 1 11 9 9 14 11 13 0 0
ROSEVILLE 132 34 25.8 15 18 15 1% 21 18 27 0 0
LOOHTS 13 3 23.1 I

UNINCORPORATED AREA 331 124 37.5 75 76 68 68 80 85 91 0 0
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12 ***ABSENTEE TOTALS GREEN-LIBERTARIAN & PEACE/FREEDOM COUNTY WIDE COUNTY COUNCIL
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PLACER COUNTY 621 21 3.4 12 12 1 12 13 14 14 0 0
4TH CONGRESSIONAL 621 21 3.4 12 12 11 12 13 14 14 0 0
1ST SENATE 621 21 3.4 12 12 1 12 13 14 14 0 0
4TH ASSEMBLY 621 21 34 12 12 1 12 13 14 14 0 0
1ST SUPERVISORIAL 91 107 1 .
2ND SUPERVISORIAL 91 101 2
3RD SUPERVISORIAL 91 107 7 .
4TH SUPERVISORIAL 91 100 2 .
STH SUPZRVISORIAL 91 206 9 .
AUBURN 52 S 9.6
COLFAX 7 0 0.0
LINCOLN 17 0 0.0
ROCKLIN 69 1 1.4
ROSEVILLE 132 0 0.0
LOOMIS _ 13 0 0.0
UNINCORPORATED AREA 331 15 4.5
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COUNTY COUNCIL

GREEN-LIBERTARIAN 2 PEACE/FREEDOM COUNTY WIDE
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13 *%x*GRAND TOTALS * * COUNTY SUPERVISOR = DISTRICT 3 % x*
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PLACER CbUNTY 20240 11980
4TH CONGRESSIONAL 20240 11980
1ST SENATE 20240 11980
4TH ASSE&BLY 20240 11980

IRD SUPERVISORIAL 91 20240 11980

AUBURN - 6931 4127
UNINCORPORATED AREA 13309 7853
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PLACER COUNTY

_ 4TH CONGRESSIONAL
1sT SENA}E
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4TH SUPERVISORIAL 91
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ROSEVILLE
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14 ***xABSENTEE TOTALS * k& COUNTY SUPERVISOR = DISTRICT 4 * *

64"'92 81

PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY ELECTION, JUNE 2, 1992
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S 0 R c S
T T T D K H A
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A R S U N
T o N TH D H
1 A 0 - L L 0
0 S U E E G
N T T 4 R R G
PLACER COUNTY - 20332 2623 12.9 938 367 1159
4TH CONGRESSIONAL 20332 2623 12.9 938 367 1159
18T SENATE 20332 2623 12.9 938 367 115§
4TH ASSEMBLY 20332 2623 12.9 938 367 1159 :
4TH SUPERVISORIAL 91 20332 2623 12.9 938 367 1159
ROCKLIN 1571 162 10.3 64 16 65
ROSEVILLE 5205 750 14.4 236 109 339
LOOMIS - 3283 328 10.0 127 53 135

UNINCORPORATED AREA 10273 1333 13.5 511 139 620
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* * COUNTY SUPERVISOR =~ DISTRICT 4 * %
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* * COUNTY SUPERVISOR = DISTRICT 4 * *
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15 **«GRAND TOTALS * * COUNTY SUPERVISOR = DISTRICT 5 * =*
S
u
P
E
R
v
I R
S E
R B 0 X
E A R * R
G L M 0 8
I L -1 B L
S 0 K E Q
T T T D E R 0
R S U I T M
A R S F F
T c N TL P 1
I A o « U A E
Q S U T G L
N T T 5Y € . b
PLACER COUNTY 19348 10965 56.7 4498 1616 4353
4TH CONGRESSIONAL 19348 10965 546.7 4498 1616 4353
1ST SENATE 19348 10965 56.7 4498 1616 4353
4TH ASSEMBLY 19348 10965 56.7 44938 1616 4353
STH SUPERVISORIAL 91 19348 10965 56.7 4498 1616 4353
COLFAX. - 640 370 57.8 171 39 132

UNINCORPORATED AREA 18708 10595 56.6 4327 1577 4221
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15 ***ABSENTEE TOTALS * * COUNTY SUPERVISOR = DISTRICT 5 w *
s
U
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s 0 K £ a
T T T D E R 0
R s U I T M
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PLACER COUNTY 19348 2615 13.5 1104 396 928
4TH CONGRESSTONAL 19348 2615 13.5 1104 396 928
1ST SENATE 19348 2615 13.5 1104 396 928
4TH ASSEMBLY 19348 2615 13.5 1104 396 928
5TH SUPERVISORIAL 91 19348 2615 13.5 1104 396 928
COLFAX 640 70 10.9 39 & 15

UNINCORPORATED AREA 18708 2545 13.6 1065 390 913
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* * COUNTY SUPERVISOR = DISTRICT 5 * =
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16 *x%xGRAND TOTALS

PLACER COUNTY

4TH
18T
4TH

18T
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

CONGRESSIONAL

SENATE
ASSEMBLY

SUPERVISORIAL
SUPERVISORIAL
SUPERVISORIAL
SUPERVISORIAL
SUPERVISORIAL

AUBURN
COLFAX .
LINCOLN
ROCKLIN
ROSEVILLE
LOOMIS
UNINCORPORATED AREA

91.

91
91
91
91

ZOH—PANHOMD
—Huxpeo u—Horr>w

101474 5512?
101474 55127
101474 55127
101474 55127
21959 11012
19595 10157

20240 11980
20332 11013

19348 10965

6931 4127
640 370
3376 1728
11166 35500
25542 12%02
3283 1657

50536 28343

PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY ELECTION, JUNE 2, 1992 .

—“CO=C—

56443

54.3

5443

54.3

50.1
51.8
59.2
54.2
56.7

59.5
57.8
51.2
49.3
30.5
50.5
57.1

NW= OO0

-M>Xr» TZOW uimHE—HHCHO>»T

NrooTOm
uim=<

25662

125662

25642
25662

5380
4641
5449
5370
4822

2045
154
916

2579

6460
745

127463

x * STATE PROPOSITIONS - NO. 152 TO 1564

27707

27707

27707

27707

5292
5163
6091
5346
5815

1931
195
729

2753

6058
874

15167

OMI I

W= TDOXV

- TZOW ZOoH—H>»0Com

wnm=<

23606

23605

23606

23606

4851
4273
4918
4956
4608

1850
134
776

2452

5861
705

118238

29545

29545

29545

29545

5763
5488
6554
5747
5993

2105
208
846

2871

6601
910

16004

S DODU

XK= «<-{ZDMVOXDTD
=HZMEIMZOV-HNO

m=<

16628
16628
16628
16628
3251
2995
3713
3057

3612

1312

101,

497
1581
3716

487
8940

34924
34924

34924

34924

7070
6558
73460
7291
6645

2493
230
1090
3624
8380
1073
13034
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*x%*ABSCNTEE TOTALS

PLACER COUNTY

4TH

18T

4TH

18T
2ND
3RD
4TH
STH

CONGRESSIONAL
SENATE
ASSEMBLY

SUPERVISORIAL
SUPERVISORIAL
SUPERVISORIAL
SUPERVISORIAL
SUPERVISORIAL

AUBURN
COLFAX
LINCOLN
ROCKLIN
ROSEVILLE
LOOMIS
UNINCORPORATED AREA

91
91
91
91
91

ZO0OH—A>X - mo

101474

101474

101474

101474

21959
19595
20240
20332
19348

6931
640
3376
11166
25542
3233
50536

—unro u-qorr>»o

14023

14023

14023

14023

3112
2166
3507
2623
2615

1195
70
316
1333
3634
328
7097

PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY ELECTION, JUNE 2, 1992

—~COZNC—H

13.8

13.8

13.8

13.8

14.2
11.1
17.3
12.9
13.5

17.2
10.9

9.4
11.9
14.4
10.0
14.C

1 NUV= TODTD

=0 TZOW UIMMH—AHTTHO>™T

wurooxNn
0nm=<

5935

5935

5935

5935

1408
9C7?
1439
1208
973

517
23
136
576
1730
15¢&
2795

* % STATE PROPOSITIONS - NO. 152 TO 154

7588

7588

7538

7588

1600
1176
1909
13406
1563

625
44
166
710
1834
166
4043

wu—= VO

—HOP» ODZOW ZOH-4®»OCOm

amIaHIT
vim-=<

5523

5523

5523

5523

1279
842
1303
1137
962

479
14
115
544
1579
138
2654

7911

7911

7911

7911

1704

1225
2012
1402
1568

654
51
186
729
1957
134
4150

o= VOO

Xp— =<X—-OMUVODT
—_=ZMEIMZOUV-4NO T
vim=<

H
(=]
-
[* ]

4018
4013
4018

919
642
1017
664
776

337
18
93

369

1038

103

2060

9057

9057

9057

9057

1990
14090
2198
1788
1681

741
47
158
890
2399
203
4579

6708792

88
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* %« STATE PROPOSITIONS = NO. 152 TO 154
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PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY ELECTION, JUNE 2, 1992

17 **x*GRAND TOTALS : * * COUNTY MEASURES A AND B * =
S S S T
U A P W
P L L 0
A E A I
PM R R T 0
RE V Y . R
ON I C
PD § c C A M
oM 0 H 0 L [
SE R A [V § R
EN S N N F E
. 0T G T .
R 8 E Y S
E A c- I T
G L 0 A N A
I L M DM T T
S [ E VE O E
T T T CA IA S
R S U HS SS
A R AU ou
T C N RR RR
1 A 0 TE Y YE Y
0 S Y E E N E N
N T T RA S 0 -B S Q
PLACER COUNTY 101474 55127 54.3 34568 16512 28598 23012
4TH CONGRESSIONAL 101474 55127 5443 34568 16512 28598 23012
1ST SENATE 101474 55127 54.3 34568 16512 28598 23012
4TH ASSEMBLY 101474 55127 54.3 34568 16512 28598 23012
15T SUPERVISORTIAL 91 21959 11012 50.1 6847 3296 5355 4996
2ND SUPERVISORIAL 91 19595 10157 51.8 6443 2989 5241 4131
3RD SUPERVISORIAL 91 20240 11980 59.2 7530 3547 6063 5153
' 4TH SUPERVISORIAL 91 20332 11013 54.2 7078 3171 5662 4674
STH SUPERVISORIAL 91 19348 10965 56.7 6665 3509 6277 4058
AUBURN 6931 4127 59.5 2551 1258 2004 1860
COLFAX 640 370 57.8 211 118 189 127
LINCOLN 3376 1728 51.2 1022 555 772 716
ROCKLIN 11166 5500 49.3 3562 1550 2788 2441
ROSEVILLE 25542 12902 50.5 7998 3873 6211 5924
LOOMIS 3283 1657 50.5 1073 - 479. 924 650

UNINCORPORATED AREA 50536 28843 571 18151 8679 15710 11294
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s s s T |
U A P W
P L L 0
A E A I
PM R R T 0
RE V Y R
oN 1 C
PD S c C A M
oM 0 H 0 L 0
SE R A U I R
EN S N N F E
oT - G T .
R 8 E Y s
E A c- I T
G L (4] A N A
1 L M DM T T
s 0 3 VE 0 3
T T T CA IA s
R S U HS SS
A R AU ou
T C N RR RR
I A 0 TE Y YE Y
0 S U £ E N £ N
N T T RA § 0 -8 s 0
PLACER COUNTY 101474 14023 13.8
4TH CONGRESSIGNAL 101474 14023 13.8
1ST SENATE 101474 14023 13.8
4TH ASSEMBLY : 101474 14023 13.8
1ST SUPERVISORIAL 91 21959 3112 14.2
2ND SUPERVISORIAL 91 19595 2156 11.1
3RD SUPERVISORIAL 91 20240 3507 17.3
4TH. SUPERVISORIAL 91 20332 2623 12.9

5TH SUPERVISORIAL 91 19348 2615 13.5

AUBURN 6931 1195 17.2
COLFAX 640 70 10.9
LINCOLN 3376 316 9.4
ROCKLIN 11166 1333 11.9
ROSEVILLE 25542 3684 14.4
LOOHIS . - 3283 328 10.0
UNINCORPORATED AREA 50536 7097 14.0
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18  ***GRAND TOTALS

PLACER CéUNTY

4TH CONGRESSIONAL
1ST'SENATE

4TH ASSEﬁBbY

2ND SUPERVISORIAL 91
3RD SUPERVISORIAL 91

LINCOLN
UNINCORPORATED AREA

ZOH—P»DANHOMD

7115

7115

7115

7115

7044
71

3376
3739

—nrro un-HoOrT>»w

3818

3818

3818

3818

3776
42

17238
2090

PRESIDENTIAL
I
S
S
v
W E
E
S
T
E
R
N
[
L
A
M
EE
T RA
U S
R Uy
N «R
0 SE Y
U « E
T 0C S
53.7 2285
5347 2285
53.7 2285
53.7 2285
53.6 2268
59.2 o7
51.2 1174
55.9 1111

PRIMARY %LECTION: JUNE 2.,

* & WESTERN PLACER U.S.D.

©nozow

1414
1414
1414
1414

1389
25

495
919

1992

- MEASURE C *» *
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44

18 *%x%xABSENTEE TOTALS Lo WESTERN PLACER U.S.D. = MEASURE C * «*

I 8
S 0
S N
U D
W E S
E
S
T
€
R
N
R 8 P
E A L
G L A
I L CM
S 0 EE
T T T RA
R S U S
A R uy
T o N «R
I A 0 SE Y
0 S u « E N
N T T bC S 0
PLACER COUNTY 7115 696 9.8 374 297
4TH CONGRESSIONAL 7115 696 9.8 374 297
18T SENATE 7115 696 9.8 374 297
4TH ASSEMBLY 7115 696 9.8 374 297
2ND SUPERVISORIAL 91 7044 696 9.9 374 297
33D SUPERVISORIAL 91 71 0 0.0 0 0
LINCOLN 3376 316 9.4 173 135

UNINCORPORATED AREA 3739 330 10.2 201 162
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PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY ELECTION, JUNE 2, 1992

19 **%xGRAND TOTALS * * 50. PLACER FIRE DISTRICT - MEASURE D * x
s E L
0 X 1
« C M
E I
P E T
L D~ A
A T
C A 1
E P 0
R P N
R
F O
R 8 I P
3 A R
6 L E
I L M
S 0 DE
T T T IA
R S U SS
A R TU
T ¢ N RR
I A 0 IE Y
0 S U C E N
N T T 10 S 0
PLACER COUNTY 10121 5707 56.4 3566 1707
4TH CONGRESSIONAL 10121 5707 56.4 3566 1707
18T SENATE 10121 5707 56.4 3566 1707
4TH ASSEMBLY 10121 5707 56.4 3566 1707
1ST SUPERVISORIAL 91 344 183 53.2 102 71
3RD SUPERVISORIAL 91 927 520 56.1 " 326 152
4TH SUPERVISORIAL 91 3850 5004 56.5 31338 1484
LOOMIS 9% 53 56.4 32 12

UNINCORPORATED AREA 10027 5654 56.4 31534 1695
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PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY ELECTION, JUNE 2, 1992

19 **t&SSENTEE TOTALS ) * *# S0. PLACER FIRE DISTRICT =~ MEASURE D * =
O o S E L [
0 X I
- C M
E I
P E T
L D A
A T
C A I
3 P o]
R P N
R
F 0
R B I P
E A R
G L E
I L M
S 0 DE
T T T IA
R S U SS
A R TU
T C N RR
I A [} Ie Y
0 S U C E N
N T T T0 S 0
PLACER COUNTY 10121 1336 13.2 771 463
4TH CONGRESSIONAL ' 10121 1336 13.2: 771 463
18T SENATE 10121 1336 13.2 ' 771 463
4TH ASSEMBLY 10121 1336 13.2 771 463
1ST SUPERVISORIAL 91 344 35 10.2 18 15
3RD SUPERVISORIAL 91 927 135 146 84 39
4TH SUPERVISORIAL 91 3850 1166 13.2 669 409
LOOMIS 9% 0 0.0 0 0

UNINCORPORATED AREA 10027 1336 13.3 7 463
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PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY ELECTION, JUNE 2, 1992

PLACER FIRE DISTRICT — MEASURE D # =*
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PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY ELECTION, JUNE 2, 1992

* * CITY OF COLFAX = MEASURES E» F AND G = *

k**GRAND TOTALS
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179

121

131

180

186

98

370 57.8

640

PLACER COUNTY

179

121

131

130

186

98

370 57.8

640

4TH CONGRESSIONAL

179

121

131

180

186

98

370 57.8

640

1ST SENATE

179

121

131

180

186

98

370 57.8

640

4TH ASSEMBLY

5TH SUPERVISORIAL 91

179

121

131

180

186

98

370 57.8

640

179

121

131

180

186

98

370 57.8

640

COLFAX
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PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY ELECTION, JUNE 2, 1992

*%**A3SENTEE TOTALS

F AND G * *
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* * CITY OF COLFAX -~ MEASURES E.,
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33

23

23

29

33.

19

10.9

7G

640

PLACER COUNTY

4TH CONGRESSIONAL

33

23

23

29

33

19

70 10.9

640

1ST SENATE

33

23

23

29

33

19

10.9

70

640

640

4TH ASSEMBLY

33

23

23

29

33

19

10.9

70

33

23

23

29

33

19

70 10.9

640

STH SUPERVISORIAL 91

33

23

23

29

33

19

10.9

70

640

COLFAX
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RESULT OF THE WRITE-IN VOTES CAST

(NOTE: This is a Tabulation of Write-in Votes Only and
Not a Complete Result of Votes Cast in this Precinct)

Precinct
Name of Office and Candidate R:g;sib Name of Office and Candidate R;’:::,szb Name of Office and Candidzte “v;';sin
AP
17014. The precinct board shall sign and post conspicuously on the outside of the polling place a copy of JATERESTH
the result of the votes cast. The copy shaII remain posted for at least 48 hours after the official time fixed
for the closmg of the polls. Inspector
17024 The precinct board shall |mmed|ately transmit, unsealed to the clerk a statement showing the
result of the write-in votes cast at the polling place. It shall be open to public inspection. , Judge
29650 Every person is guilty of a mlsdemeanor who, in a statewide, special, or local electlon, does any
one of the following: T Clerk
(a)- Removes or defaces any: posted copy of the results of votes cast wnthm the period of 48 hours from i
. er

the official time.fixed for the closmg of the.polls; or
b): Delavs dehverv e e A A e T e P T o e ! thp ity






